

Name	Profit per day	Minimum amount	Maximum amount	Timing of an effective plan
SQ-START	0.5%	150	1500	10 days
SQ-PROFIT	0.7%	2000	5000	21 days
SQ-CRYPTO	0.9%	5500	9500	56 days
SQ-FARMING	1.1%	10000	15000	87 days
SQ-EXCELLENT	1.5%	1000	20000	180 days
SQ-RARE	1.8%	25000	50000	210 days
SQ-GOLDEN KEY	2%	55000	100000	250 days

Investments and commissions of the SQ-START plan		
Minimum investment	\$150	
Maximum investment	\$1500	
Duration of an effective plan	10 days	
Income per day	0.5%	
Accrual	Every day	
Profit withdrawal	Every day	
Tax (not charged from investor funds)	20%	
Minimum Threshold Tax Rate (not charged from investor funds)	5.00%	
Information		
Investment type	Discretionary portfolio management	
Type of management	Active management	
Direction	Cryptocurrencies	
Investment in	Futures	
Insurance custody of funds	Legal & General Group	









Name	Profit per day	Minimum amount	Maximum amount	Timing of an effective plan
SQ-START	0.5%	150	1500	10 days
SQ-PROFIT	0.7%	2000	5000	21 days
SQ-CRYPTO	0.9%	5500	9500	56 days
SQ-FARMING	1.1%	10000	15000	87 days
SQ-EXCELLENT	1.5%	1000	20000	180 days
SQ-RARE	1.8%	25000	50000	210 days
SQ-GOLDEN KEY	2%	55000	100000	250 days

Investments and commissions of the SQ-PROFIT plan		
Minimum investment	\$2000	
Maximum investment	\$5000	
Duration of an effective plan	21 days	
Income per day	0.7%	
Accrual	Every day	
Profit withdrawal	Every day	
Tax (not charged from investor funds)	20%	
Minimum Threshold Tax Rate (not charged from investor funds)	5.00%	
Information		
Investment type	Discretionary portfolio management	
Type of management	Active management	
Direction	Shares of insurance companies and tech giants	
Investment in	Stocks	
Insurance custody of funds	Legal & General Group	









Name	Profit per day	Minimum amount	Maximum amount	Timing of an effective plan
SQ-START	0.5%	150	1500	10 days
SQ-PROFIT	0.7%	2000	5000	21 days
SQ-CRYPTO	0.9%	5500	9500	56 days
SQ-FARMING	1.1%	10000	15000	87 days
SQ-EXCELLENT	1.5%	1000	20000	180 days
SQ-RARE	1.8%	25000	50000	210 days
SQ-GOLDEN KEY	2%	55000	100000	250 days

Investments and commissions of the SQ-CRYPTO plan		
Minimum investment	\$5500	
Maximum investment	\$9500	
Duration of an effective plan	56 days	
Income per day	0.9%	
Accrual	On business days	
Profit withdrawal	Every day	
Tax (not charged from investor funds)	20%	
Minimum Threshold Tax Rate (not charged from investor funds)	5.00%	
Information		
Investment type	Discretionary portfolio management	
Type of management	Active management	
Direction	Cryptocurrencies	
Investment in	Interval trading	
Insurance custody of funds	Legal & General Group	









Name	Profit per day	Minimum amount	Maximum amount	Timing of an effective plan
SQ-START	0.5%	150	1500	10 days
SQ-PROFIT	0.7%	2000	5000	21 days
SQ-CRYPTO	0.9%	5500	9500	56 days
SQ-FARMING	1.1%	10000	15000	87 days
SQ-EXCELLENT	1.5%	1000	20000	180 days
SQ-RARE	1.8%	25000	50000	210 days
SQ-GOLDEN KEY	2%	55000	100000	250 days

Investments and commissions of the SQ-FARMING plan		
Minimum investment	\$10000	
Maximum investment	\$15000	
Duration of an effective plan	87 days	
Income per day	1.1%	
Accrual	On business days	
Profit withdrawal	At the end of the term	
Tax (not charged from investor funds)	20%	
Minimum Threshold Tax Rate (not charged from investor funds)	5.00%	
Information		
Investment type	Alternative asset	
Type of management	Passive management	
Direction	Precious stones and metals	
Investment in	Stocks and bonds	
Insurance custody of funds	Legal & General Group	









Name	Profit per day	Minimum amount	Maximum amount	Timing of an effective plan
SQ-START	0.5%	150	1500	10 days
SQ-PROFIT	0.7%	2000	5000	21 days
SQ-CRYPTO	0.9%	5500	9500	56 days
SQ-FARMING	1.1%	10000	15000	87 days
SQ-EXCELLENT	1.5%	1000	20000	180 days
SQ-RARE	1.8%	25000	50000	210 days
SQ-GOLDEN KEY	2%	55000	100000	250 days

Investments and commissions of the SQ- EXCELLENT plan		
Minimum investment	\$1000	
Maximum investment	\$20000	
Duration of an effective plan	180 days	
Income per day	1.5%	
Accrual	Every day	
Profit withdrawal	At the end of the term	
Tax (not charged from investor funds)	20%	
Minimum Threshold Tax Rate (not charged from investor funds)	5.00%	
Information		
Investment type	Discretionary portfolio management	
Type of management	Active management	
Direction	Blockchain startups	
Investment in	WEB3	
Insurance custody of funds Legal & General Group		









Name	Profit per day	Minimum amount	Maximum amount	Timing of an effective plan
SQ-START	0.5%	150	1500	10 days
SQ-PROFIT	0.7%	2000	5000	21 days
SQ-CRYPTO	0.9%	5500	9500	56 days
SQ-FARMING	1.1%	10000	15000	87 days
SQ-EXCELLENT	1.5%	1000	20000	180 days
SQ-RARE	1.8%	25000	50000	210 days
SQ-GOLDEN KEY	2%	55000	100000	250 days

Investments and commissions of the SQ-RARE plan	
Minimum investment	\$25000
Maximum investment	\$50000
Duration of an effective plan	210 days
Income per day	1.8%
Accrual	Every day
Profit withdrawal	At the end of the term
Tax (not charged from investor funds)	20%
Minimum Threshold Tax Rate (not charged from investor funds)	5.00%
Information	
Investment type	Discretionary portfolio management
Type of management	Active management
Direction	Al Startups
Investment in	Mobile asset management
Insurance custody of funds	Legal & General Group









Name	Profit per day	Minimum amount	Maximum amount	Timing of an effective plan
SQ-START	0.5%	150	1500	10 days
SQ-PROFIT	0.7%	2000	5000	21 days
SQ-CRYPTO	0.9%	5500	9500	56 days
SQ-FARMING	1.1%	10000	15000	87 days
SQ-EXCELLENT	1.5%	1000	20000	180 days
SQ-RARE	1.8%	25000	50000	210 days
SQ-GOLDEN KEY	2%	55000	100000	250 days

Investments and commissions of the SQ-GOLDEN KEY plan				
Minimum investment	\$55000			
Maximum investment	\$100000			
Duration of an effective plan	250 days			
Income per day	2%			
Accrual	Every day			
Profit withdrawal	At the end of the term			
Tax (not charged from investor funds)	20%			
Minimum Threshold Tax Rate (not charged from investor funds)	5.00%			
Information				
Investment type	Discretionary portfolio management			
Type of management	Passive management			
Direction	Real estate			
Investment in	Fixed Asset Management			
Insurance custody of funds	Legal & General Group			





